FORM 4

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

Washington, D.C. 20549

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

OMB APPROVAL										
OMB Number:	3235-0287									
Estimated average burden										
hours per response:	0.5									

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b).

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person* Thompson Donald		2. Issuer Name BEYOND					5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable) X Director 10% Owner					
(Last) C/O BEYOND	3. Date of Earlie 05/07/2020	st Trans	saction	n (Month/Day		Officer (give title Other (specify below) below)						
119 STANDARD STREET			4. If Amendmen	t, Date o	of Orig	jinal Filed (M	//Year) 6.	Individual or Joint/0	Group Filing (Che	eck Applicable		
(Street) EL SEGUNDO					Liı	Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable Line) X Form filed by One Reporting Person Form filed by More than One Reporting Person						
(City)	(State)	(Zip)										
	Tab	ole I - Non-Deriv	ative Securitie	es Acc	uire	d. Dispos	ed of.	or Benefici	ally Owned			
1. Title of Security (Instr. 3)		2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	2A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	3. Transaction Code (Instr. 8)		4. Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and			5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership	
				Code V		Amount (A) or (D) Price		Price	Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)	(Instr. 4)	(Instr. 4)	
Common Stock		05/07/2020		s		56,000	D	\$120.066(1)	85,212	I(2)(3)	By Cleveland Avenue GP, LLC	
Common Stock		05/07/2020		S		122,657	D	\$119.0116 ⁽⁴⁾	470,599	I(2)(5)	By Cleveland Manor Investments II, LLC	
Common Stock		05/07/2020		S		27,343	D	\$120.1162 ⁽⁶⁾	443,256	I(2)(5)	By Cleveland Manor Investments II, LLC	
Common Stock		05/07/2020		S		43,627	D	\$117.7132 ⁽⁷⁾	23,037	I(2)(8)	By CA Food I Fund, LLC	
Common Stock		05/07/2020		S		18,551	D	\$118.4985 ⁽⁹⁾	4,486	I(2)(8)	By CA Food I Fund, LLC	
Common Stock		05/07/2020		S		4,236	D	\$119.7635 ⁽¹⁰	250	I(2)(8)	By CA Food I Fund, LLC	
Common Stock		05/07/2020		S		250	D	\$120.298(11)	0	I(2)(8)	By CA Food I Fund, LLC	
Common Stock		05/08/2020		S		31,056	D	\$129.6174 ⁽¹²	54,156	I(2)(3)	By Cleveland Avenue GP, LLC	
Common Stock		05/08/2020		s		26,402	D	\$130.5799 ⁽¹³	27,754	I(2)(3)	By Cleveland Avenue GP, LLC	
Common Stock		05/08/2020		s		27,754	D	\$133.0353 ⁽¹⁴	0	I(2)(3)	By Cleveland Avenue GP, LLC	
									15,000	D		

(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of	3. Transaction Tal Date (Month/Day/Year)	Re-IPeeDerivati Execution Date, if any (e.g., pu (Month/Day/Year)	iransa I tS o,d € ₹			uats,				ou sities		9. Number of derivative Securities Beneficially	10. Ownership Form: Direct (D)	11. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership
1. Title of	Derivative	3. Transaction	3A. Deemed	4.		5.ckju		6. Date Exerc	isable and	D.eTitla		8. Price of	D whedber of	50 Indirect	(Lifusikiata)re
Derivative	Securety ion	Date	Execution Date,	Transa		(At) or		Expiration Da		Secounty of nstr.		Derivative	Belivating	(D)v(inests:hill)	of Indirect
Security (Instr. 3)	or Exercise Price of	(Month/Day/Year)	if any (Month/Day/Year)	Code (8)	Instr.			(Month/Day/Y	ear)	Secrutiti)es Underlying		Security	Reporities Bremsfacitio (s)	Form: Direct (D)	Beneficial Ownership
(iiisii. 3)	Derivative		(Month/Day/rear)	°′		66e(100)rities (Aucspurin2e,c/4			Derivative		(Instr. 5)	Owsted)	or Indirect	(Instr. 4)	
1	Security					(AfN)closi)				Security (Instr.			Following	(I) (Instr. 4)	(
1						Dispo				3 and			Reported		
1						of (D)					Amount or		Transaction(s) (Instr. 4)		
1						and 5	/				Number		(
1				Code	v	(A)	(D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	of Sharest				
				Code	Ľ	(A)	(D)	Exercisable	Date	Title	Or				
Explanatio	n of Respons	es:									Number				

- 1. This transaction was executed in multiple trades at prices ranging from \$120,00 to \$120,81. The period above to provide, upon request, to the SEC staff, the Issuer or a security holder of the Issuer full information regarding the number of shares and prices at which the transaction was effected.
- 2. The Reporting Person disclaims beneficial ownership of these securities, except to the extent of his pecuniary interest therein and this report shall not be deemed an admission that the Reporting Person is the beneficial owner of such securities for Section 16 or any other purpose.
- 3. The Reporting Person is the sole manager of Cleveland Avenue, LLC ("CA LLC") which is the sole manager of Cleveland Avenue GP, LLC ("CA GP") and may be deemed to have sole voting and dispositive power over the shares held by CA GP.
- 4. This transaction was executed in multiple trades at prices ranging from \$119.00 to \$119.30. The price reported above reflects the weighted average sale price. The Reporting Person hereby undertakes to provide, upon request, to the SEC staff, the Issuer or a security holder of the Issuer full information regarding the number of shares and prices at which the transaction was effected.
- 5. The Reporting Person is the sole manager of Cleveland Manor Investments II LLC ("Cleveland Manor") and may be deemed to have sole voting and dispositive power over the shares held by Cleveland Manor.
- 6. This transaction was executed in multiple trades at prices ranging from \$120.00 to \$120.62. The price reported above reflects the weighted average sale price. The Reporting Person hereby undertakes to provide, upon request, to the SEC staff, the Issuer or a security holder of the Issuer full information regarding the number of shares and prices at which the transaction was effected.
- 7. This transaction was executed in multiple trades at prices ranging from \$117.13 to \$118.12. The price reported above reflects the weighted average sale price. The Reporting Person hereby undertakes to provide, upon request, to the SEC staff, the Issuer or a security holder of the Issuer full information regarding the number of shares and prices at which the transaction was effected.
- 8. CA LLC is the sole manager of CA Food I Fund, LLC ("CA Food"). The Reporting Person is the sole manager of CA LLC and may be deemed to have sole voting dispositive power over the shares held by CA Food.
- 9. This transaction was executed in multiple trades at prices ranging from \$118.13 to \$119.11. The price reported above reflects the weighted average sale price. The Reporting Person hereby undertakes to provide, upon request, to the SEC staff, the Issuer or a security holder of the Issuer full information regarding the number of shares and prices at which the transaction was effected.
- 10. This transaction was executed in multiple trades at prices ranging from \$119.25 to \$120.23. The price reported above reflects the weighted average sale price. The Reporting Person hereby undertakes to provide, upon request, to the SEC staff, the Issuer or a security holder of the Issuer full information regarding the number of shares and prices at which the transaction was effected.
- 11. This transaction was executed in multiple trades at prices ranging from \$120.25 to \$120.31. The price reported above reflects the weighted average sale price. The Reporting Person hereby undertakes to provide, upon request, to the SEC staff, the Issuer or a security holder of the Issuer full information regarding the number of shares and prices at which the transaction was effected.
- 12. This transaction was executed in multiple trades at prices ranging from \$129.18 to \$130.16. The price reported above reflects the weighted average sale price. The Reporting Person hereby undertakes to provide, upon request, to the SEC staff, the Issuer or a security holder of the Issuer full information regarding the number of shares and prices at which the transaction was effected.
- 13. This transaction was executed in multiple trades at prices ranging from \$130.20 to \$130.85. The price reported above reflects the weighted average sale price. The Reporting Person hereby undertakes to provide, upon request, to the SEC staff, the Issuer or a security holder of the Issuer full information regarding the number of shares and prices at which the transaction was effected.
- 14. This transaction was executed in multiple trades at prices ranging from \$133.00 to \$133.24. The price reported above reflects the weighted average sale price. The Reporting Person hereby undertakes to provide, upon request, to the SEC staff, the Issuer or a security holder of the Issuer full information regarding the number of shares and prices at which the transaction was effected.

Remarks:

/s/ Teri L. Witteman, as
Attorney-In-Fact for Donald 05/11/2020
Thompson

** Signature of Reporting Person Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.

The undersigned as a Section 16 reporting person of Beyond Meat, Inc. (the "Company"), hereby constitutes and appoints Mark J. Nelson and Teri L. Witteman, and each of them, the undersigned's true and lawful attorney-in-fact to:

- (1) execute, deliver and file for and on behalf of the undersigned, in the undersigned's capacity as an officer and/or director of the Company, Forms 3, 4, and 5 in accordance with Section 16(a) of the Exchange Act;
- (2) do and perform any and all acts for and on behalf of the undersigned which may be necessary or desirable to complete and execute any such Form 3, 4, or 5, complete and execute any amendment or amendments thereto, and timely file such form with the SEC and any stock exchange or similar authority;
- (3) seek or obtain, as the undersigned's representative and on the undersigned's behalf, information on transactions in the Company's securities from any third party. including brokers, employee benefit plan administrators and trustees, and the undersigned hereby authorizes any such person to release any such information to the undersigned and approves and ratifies any such release of information; and
- (4) take any other action of any type whatsoever in connection with the foregoing which, in the opinion of such attorney-in-fact, may be of benefit to, in the best interest of, or legally required by, the undersigned, it being understood that the documents executed by such attorney-in-fact on behalf of the undersigned pursuant to this Power of Attorney shall be in such form and shall contain such terms and conditions as such attorney-in-fact may approve in such attorney-in-fact's discretion.

The undersigned hereby grants to each such attorney-in-fact full power and authority to do and perform any and every act and thing whatsoever requisite, necessary, or proper to be done in the exercise of any of the rights and powers herein granted, as fully to all intents and purposes as the undersigned might or could do if personally present, with full power of substitution or revocation, hereby ratifying and confirming all that such attorney-in-fact, or such attorney-in-fact's substitute or substitutes, shall lawfully do or cause to be done by virtue of this power of attorney and the rights and powers herein granted. The undersigned acknowledges that the foregoing attorneys-in-fact, in serving in such capacity at the request of the undersigned, are not assuming, nor is the Company assuming, any of the undersigned's responsibilities to comply with Section 16 of the Exchange Act. The undersigned further acknowledges and agrees that the attorney-in-fact and the Company are relying on written and oral information provided by the undersigned to complete such forms and the undersigned is responsible for reviewing the completed forms prior to their filing. The attorney-in-fact and the Company are not responsible for any errors or omissions in such filings. The attorney-in-fact and the Company are not responsible for determining whether or not the transactions reported could be matched with any other transactions for the purpose of determining liability for short-swing profits under Section 16(b).

This Power of Attorney shall remain in full force and effect until the undersigned is no longer required to file Forms 3, 4, and 5 with respect to the undersigned's holdings of and transactions in securities issued by the Company, unless earlier revoked by the undersigned in a signed writing delivered to the Company and the foregoing attorneys-in-fact.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has caused this Power of Attorney to be executed as of this 15th day of October, 2019.

/s/ Donald Thompson Signature Donald Thompson Print Name